

Pachet Uz Gospodaresc

I.D.: 79293523

Data publicarii	28.02.23	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.629,50 RON - 1.629,50 RON

Descriere: Burghiu 2 buc x 10.50 Ron = 21.00 Ron Manusi sudor 1 buc x 19.33 Ron = 19.33 Ron Ochelari protectie 2 buc x 7.56 Ron = 15.12 Ron Cleste sudor 1 buc x 22.69 Ron = 22.69 Ron Conexpand 8 buc x 2.52 Ron = 20.16 Ron Anvelopa roaba 1 buc x 21.01 Ron = 21.01 Ron Camera roata 1 buc x 14.29 Ron = 14.29 Ron Disc (125) 10 buc x 2.94 Ron = 29.40 Ron Cordelina 20 m x 2.52 Ron = 50.40 Ron Disc abraziv 20 buc x 7.14 Ron = 142.80 Ron Disc abraziv 20 buc x 2.94 ron = 58.80 Ron Disc polizat 4 buc x 5.88 Ron = 23.52 Ron Manusi 24 buc x 4.20 Ron = 100.80 Ron Broasca 24 buc x 5.88 Ron = 142.13 Ron Zavor 6 buc x 4.20 Ron = 25.20 Ron Cleste sudor 1 buc x 17.65 Ron = 17.65 Ron Ochelari protectie 3 buc x 7.56 Ron = 22.68 Ron Surub 30 buc x 0.23 Ron = 6.90 Ron Balama 24 buc x 5.88 Ron = 141.32 Ron Zavor 7 buc x 4.20 Ron = 29.40 Ron Holsurub 500 buc x 0.08 Ron = 40.00 Ron Electrozi 13.5 Kg x 21.85 Ron = 295.96 Ron Disc 4 buc x 2.94 Ron = 11.76 Ron Disc 4 buc x 5.88 Ron = 23.52 Ron Roaba 1 buc x 176.47 Ron = 176.47 Ron Lant 11 Kg x 14.29 Ron = 157.19 Ron Total = 1629.50 Ron
